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10th Youth Team under 12 ch. of ESSTH-HALK 2015 
Last update 28.09.2015 14:24:28

Team-Composition with round-results
8. Ο.Σ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ (RtgAvg:1066, TB1: 7 / TB2: 0)

Bo. Name Rtg FED FideID 1 2 3 4 5 6 Pts. Games RtgAvg
1 ΚΟΦΚΕΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 1211 GRE ½ 1 1 0 1 1 4.5 6 1159
2 ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 856 GRE 1 ½ 0 0 0 1 2.5 6 1079
3 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣΜΟΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 1053 GRE 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 6 1055
4 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 0 GRE 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 6 1012
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Player info

ΚΟΦΚΕΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ   1211 GRE Rp:1352
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 37 ΛΙΑΜΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1011 GRE 3.5 w ½ 1
2 69 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 1230 GRE 4 s 1 1
3 118 ΚΟΚΟΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1339 GRE 1 w 1 1
4 1 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1510 GRE 5.5 w 0 1
5 17 ΜΑΓΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 897 GRE 1 s 1 1
6 61 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 964 GRE 3 s 1 1

ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ   856 GRE Rp:1022
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 38 ΑΚΡΙΤΙΔΗΣ ΣΟΦΟΚΛΗΣ 0 GRE 2 s 1 2
2 70 ΛΑΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΝΙΚΗ-ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 996 GRE 3 w ½ 2
3 21 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΜΠΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 1105 GRE 4 s 0 2
4 2 ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 1312 GRE 5 s 0 2
5 18 ΤΣΟΥΧΝΙΚΑΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ 1061 GRE 5 w 0 2
6 124 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 GRE 0 w 1 2

ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣΜΟΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ   1053 GRE Rp:1180
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 39 ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 GRE 3 w 1 3
2 71 ΛΑΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 GRE 0 s 1 3
3 23 ΑΔΑΜΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1189 GRE 3 w 1 3
4 3 ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 1162 GRE 5.5 w 0 3
5 19 ΤΣΟΥΧΝΙΚΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 977 GRE 5 s 0 3
6 111 ΚΟΥΝΟΥΠΙΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 0 GRE 1 s 1 3

ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ   0 GRE Rp:1012
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 40 ΓΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 0 GRE 2.5 s 1 4
2 72 ΤΖΑΜΠΑΖΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 1024 GRE 3 w 1 4
3 24 ΜΠΑΝΑΚΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 1046 GRE 4 s 0 4
4 4 ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗ ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ 1146 GRE 4.5 s 0 4
5 20 ΤΖΟΒΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 857 GRE 2 w 0 4
6 121 ΓΟΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑΜΕΛΙΝΑ 0 GRE 1 w 1 4
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Board Pairings

Round 1 on 2015/09/25 at 17:00
Bo. 5 Ο.Σ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 16 Α.Σ. ΑΡΗΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Rtg 3½: ½
5/1 ΚΟΦΚΕΛΗΣ, ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ  (w) 1211 - ΛΙΑΜΟΣ, ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ  (b) 1011 ½ - ½
5/2 ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ, ΠΑΥΛΟΣ  (b) 856 - ΑΚΡΙΤΙΔΗΣ, ΣΟΦΟΚΛΗΣ  (w) 0 1 - 0
5/3 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣΜΟΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ, ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ  (w) 1053 - ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ  (b) 0 1 - 0
5/4 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ, ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ  (b) 0 - ΓΟΥΛΗ, ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ  (w) 0 1 - 0

Round 2 on 2015/09/25 at 20:00
Bo. 10 Σ.Α. ΜΟΥΔΑΝΙΩΝ Rtg - 5 Ο.Σ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg ½ :3½
2/1 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ, ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ  (w) 1230 - ΚΟΦΚΕΛΗΣ, ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ  (b) 1211 0 - 1
2/2 ΛΑΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ, ΝΙΚΗ-ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ  (b) 996 - ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ, ΠΑΥΛΟΣ  (w) 856 ½ - ½
2/3 ΛΑΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  (w) 0 - ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣΜΟΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ, ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ  (b) 1053 0 - 1
2/4 ΤΖΑΜΠΑΖΗ, ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ  (b) 1024 - ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ, ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ  (w) 0 0 - 1

Round 3 on 2015/09/26 at 16:00
Bo. 5 Ο.Σ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 4 Α.Σ.Ο.  ΠΟΛΥΓΥΡΟΥ Rtg 2 : 2
2/1 ΚΟΦΚΕΛΗΣ, ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ  (w) 1211 - ΚΟΚΟΝΑ, ΕΛΕΝΗ  (b) 1339 1 - 0
2/2 ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ, ΠΑΥΛΟΣ  (b) 856 - ΚΟΥΚΟΥΜΠΗ, ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ  (w) 1105 0 - 1
2/3 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣΜΟΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ, ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ  (w) 1053 - ΑΔΑΜΙΩΤΗ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ  (b) 1189 1 - 0
2/4 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ, ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ  (b) 0 - ΜΠΑΝΑΚΑ, ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ  (w) 1046 0 - 1

Round 4 on 2015/09/26 at 19:00
Bo. 5 Ο.Σ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg - 1 "ΚΕΡΑΥΝΟΣ" ΩΡΑΙΟΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ Rtg 0 : 4
1/1 ΚΟΦΚΕΛΗΣ, ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ  (w) 1211 - ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗΣ, ΜΙΧΑΗΛ  (b) 1510 0 - 1
1/2 ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ, ΠΑΥΛΟΣ  (b) 856 - ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗΣ, ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ  (w) 1312 0 - 1
1/3 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣΜΟΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ, ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ  (w) 1053 - ΚΑΛΟΓΡΙΔΗΣ, ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ  (b) 1162 0 - 1
1/4 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ, ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ  (b) 0 - ΠΑΤΕΡΑΚΗ, ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ  (w) 1146 0 - 1

Round 5 on 2015/09/27 at 16:00
Bo. 15 ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΕΣ Χ.Α.Ν.Κ. Rtg - 5 Ο.Σ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg 3 : 1
3/1 ΜΑΓΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ, ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ  (w) 897 - ΚΟΦΚΕΛΗΣ, ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ  (b) 1211 0 - 1
3/2 ΤΣΟΥΧΝΙΚΑΣ, ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ  (b) 1061 - ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ, ΠΑΥΛΟΣ  (w) 856 1 - 0
3/3 ΤΣΟΥΧΝΙΚΑΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  (w) 977 - ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣΜΟΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ, ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ  (b) 1053 1 - 0
3/4 ΤΖΟΒΑΝΗ, ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ  (b) 857 - ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ, ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ  (w) 0 1 - 0

Round 6 on 2015/09/27 at 19:00
Bo. 8 Π.Α.Σ. ΣΥΚΕΩΝ "Ο ΦΟΙΒΟΣ" Rtg - 5 Ο.Σ. ΤΡΙΑΝΔΡΙΑΣ Rtg 0 : 4
7/1 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ  (w) 964 - ΚΟΦΚΕΛΗΣ, ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ  (b) 1211 0 - 1
7/2 ΚΑΡΑΪΣΚΑΚΗΣ, ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ  (b) 0 - ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ, ΠΑΥΛΟΣ  (w) 856 0 - 1
7/3 ΚΟΥΝΟΥΠΙΔΗΣ, ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ  (w) 0 - ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣΜΟΥΣΙΑΔΗΣ, ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ  (b) 1053 0 - 1
7/4 ΓΟΥΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ, ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑΜΕΛΙΝΑ  (b) 0 - ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ, ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ  (w) 0 0 - 1

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr188431.aspx?lan=1
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